All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
Single Port, Compact USB Isolators
BB-UH401 Series

•	 USB Cable Included
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER USB SPEED ISOLATION
BB-UH401 Full (12 Mbps) 4 kV
BB-UH401SL Low (1.5 Mbps) 4 kV
BB-UH401-2KV Full (12 Mbps) 2 kV
BB-UH401SL-2KV Low (1.5 Mbps) 2 kV
At just 4.32 x 5.08 x 2.03 cm (1.7 x 2.0 x 0.8 in), these litle isolators pack a
powerful punch against electrical noise, surges and spikes - up to 4kV isolation.
Protect expensive PCs and equipment from damaging electrical storms, power
surges and other high EMI/RFI disturbances. This isolation barrier eliminates